			1 . p/1 1	27			
WATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	last 1 Jan'05] .	MNA4200354	6			
Date In: 23/03/2024, 17:07	Jeb description	6	Date &Time Completed	· Done	p.		
Ref No: X180/14000 9358/Y	SAS c-filling		i				
Veh No STW 98954	E-mail (Links	Blus, AIC 2lus)					
0.0 1 97 03 N20 145	I-Motor Clal	n Porm	m1 1049225001	23/03	30yo		
	I-Motor W/O	(Withla: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)	14	30		
OD ([1]). Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	I-Photo Uploaded					
	Assessment/Su						
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Pax / Hand	o Owner/Wksn				
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (oche per occur	Telt	Faxt)		
TP Particulars: Veh No. Of	513/2tC	, INC(.)/Non-INC().		A SECURITIES CONTRACTOR		
Owner / Driver: (0 / 11 / 23 /		Tel:)			
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: ().			
Confirmed by : (Dates.	Timer)			
1	Note-Est Status (0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]			
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000		ALICANA PROPERTY AND	mary of	paperon per		
iconduction because the street of the street	EXCHANGE AND THE	Sound National	A STANDARD WATER	34.04 ,71.	<u> </u>		
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Info	Contract of the last of the la	nlidential & St					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		10/).7	'owing Co: ()		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoic	S: XILS ()/ L	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	HULLAYOURHUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGUNGU	723735EN	MANY .		
combined a second property of the property of	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	网络银灰岩和灰块	R BUCESTONAR Solidaries	Tries Arthur	900		
	Courtesy Car ()		 			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.	\		 			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	3000])	J				
Injurý :			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SEPTEMBER 30	Straffet Shakishin et al.		
opadyjuja z Aklija Pikeryo za się kiek k	The state of the state of	A LANGE CONTRACTOR		With Michael	<u> </u>		
			-,				
			A STATE OF THE STA	क्षामा समावानी जा	SIX MALCO		
1/02002021	XIII AMERICAN IN AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON IN COLUMN 2 IN COLU	Non-Shirt			that bhi		
MA2002226	SEPTEMBER OF THE SECTION OF THE SECT	1) AR 1 Acciden	Reporting (330);				
	DEAL PRINCIPAL INC.	TYTY Towing		\$120			
Priver/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-T	hrough Survey (Resurvey)	230			
Contact No:		For plainings 6) TR: Re-large	teinst INC Only Type Issue				
earnaged Portion:		TANIL I Idan DA	+ SMRT Survey	2160	1000		
	*	1) NTUC Additi	onal Sorvious:-				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	٠.	NS: Courles	Cor/Tpt Allowanus	210			
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	*NIC Fortile	neir Inspection	\$23 \$3			
vanters communicated by the same same	地位的国家的影響	Tr (NII):T	(Nan INC) atamara	30	The service service		
al_l:		10 N12: Idea M	Per Chors	100 March 1970			
1 2/3		Involce dated	Pee Charg	10 Pilitary	1100		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

23/03/2020 12:07 Date Of Report 22/03/2020 14:45 Date Of Accident

CROSS JUNCTION OF NEW UPPER CHANGI RD/BEDOK RD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

LIM POH BENG

SFW9895H Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX415A NRIC No

GIOVANNIELLIM@HOTMAIL.COM Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-96681384 Mobile Phone No. OTHERS-96681384

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer ALPHARD

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

5111722569 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM JUN XIAN GIOVANNIEL Name of Driver

NRIC No. SXXXX953H 08/05/1998 Date Of Birth Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 01/11/2016

3 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

(LOCAL) +65-96681384 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96681384 Contact Number

GIOVANNIELLIM@HOTMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

3 JALAN KUANG

Postcode

488862

CHILDREN

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: LIM POH BENG

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TSAN NAM KIANG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: HERNANDES LIM JUN NING

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ3125C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 16

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Lim

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

pting Centre Personnel's Signature

No. 1 J. Workson

NRIC/FIN No.:

On 22.03.2020 at about 14:45 hours at Cross Junction of New Upper Changi Road and Bedok Road. I was travelling straight on lane 3 (along New Upper Changi Road towards Upper Changi Road East), when I approaching the above mentioned junction and the traffic light was turning to red from amber, hence I slowed down and stopped.

Suddenly I heard a loud bang from behind. When I alighted I realised vehicle (B) had collided onto rear portion of my vehicle (A). I wish to state that I have 3 passengers inside my vehicle (A).

Vehicle (A): SFW 9895H

Vehicle (B): GBJ 3125C

him

Cy

CW 23/03/2020

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident Date: 22 03 2020 Time: 14-45 (hh:mm) 24 hr format
Accident Date: 22 03 2020 Time: 14-45 (hh:mm) 24 hr format Location Cross Junction of New Upper Change Road and Bedok Road
Vehicle Number SFW 9895H
Insured Name Lim Poh Beng NRIC/FIN S1800 415 A Contact Number 96681384
Make Tuyota Model Alphard.
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
() Yes If No,Pls select: (√) Third Party () Reporting
Insurance Company NTUC
Type of Policy (✓) Comphensive () Third Party Fire & Theft () TP Only
Policy Number 5111722569
Young Rumber 211142201
Name of Driver Lim Jun Kian Giovanniel ()Same as Insured
NRIC / FIN 598 149534 Contact Number \$1283418
Date of Birth 09 05 1999
Driving Pass Date 01 11 2016
Occupation () Indoor (/) Outdoor
Gender (✓) Male () Female
Email Address 9 evannellim@ hetmail com ()NO EMAIL
Address of Driver 3 Jalan Kuang
Singapore 488862
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () Yes (✓) No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
() Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative (/) Children () Sibling
Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? () Yes () No
If Yes , Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions (🗸) Clear () Raining () Others
Road Surface (✓) Dry () Wet () Others
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? () Yes (/) No
Was anybody injured in the accident? () Yes (✓) No
If yes, injured detail
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? () Yes (✓) No
Was the Accident reported to the Police? () Yes (✓) No If yes attach police report
DETAILS OF 3 th party Name / Nrice Contact
Veh B 633125C
Veh C
Veh D
Veh E
Veh F

Passenger = 1) Lim Pah Deng (M)

2) Tsun Nam Hang (+).

3) Hermodes Lim Jun Ning (M).

aim Handling							
cident MT/1089228	# 1000mm	Vehicle No.	SFW9B95H		GST Registration No.		
icy No	SL11721569	WENTER NO.	24 MARASA		aut registration res.		
elficate No. cyholder Name	LIM POH BENG				Policyholder NRIC	51800415A	
		8000000			Loading	0	
fuct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	gove PREYOUM		Contact No.(Home)		
tect No.[Noble]	98681364	Contact No.(Office)			eCide	No *	
vi Address	1004400000000	Saecial Remark	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		eCode Reason	No F	
	Tés Yes	TCA	- No Yes			2.2	
Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire	Ng	
Accident Details							
rt Date	23/03/2020 14:25	Academi Report Willen 24 hrs	yes		Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear	
of Accident	22/03/7020	Time of Academ hhomm	14:45		Country of Accident	Singapore	
irting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.		
dent Location	CROSS JUNCTION OF NEW UPPER CHANGERD/B	EDÓK RD					
Total Excess Applicable							
iss Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
43 1304	ALL HELDERS			*****			
Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
OD Excess	2500.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Govered	
cortal Excess	80						
100 Excess Applicable	2500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
Benefits							
mage			Sum Insure	d			
ins Walver			99990999.1				
GST Registered Informat	ion						
Registered	No		GST Registr	ration Date			
Registration No.			GST Status		Yes		
fication History					19358		
THE PERSONS TO A PROPERTY OF							
Bolischolder McIller Con	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O						
Policyholder Mailing Add		Adhesis A	MANUFACTURE CONT.		Address 3	SINGAPORE 488862	
ess i	3 IALAN KUANG	Address 2	BAST VIEW GARDEN	38			
ress 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	4886)	
No.:		Related Policy Number	5111732509				
O1 Driver Info		112011200	10,000,000,000				
er hame	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		Dates Para	- on the contract	
named driver Name	LIM JUN ITAN GIOVANNISL	Driver NRIC	5XXXX953H		Driver DOS	06/05/1996	
pager Date of Driver License	01/11/2016	Driver Age	21		Driving Experience	1	
tact No (Mobile)	81263618	Contact No.(Office)			Carcact No.(Home)		
ness E	3 JALAN KUANG	Address 2	# BAST VIEW GARD	en	Address 3	529GAFORE 488862	
ress 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Fost Code	488852	
: No.							
es he own a Singapore.	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	SFW9895H		Driver Insurer Company	WINC	
gistered car)	Per Ru	Diverselle 42	2CM3033M			17190	
claration							
offcation History Claim 601 New							
sim Type •				ор-мх	Insured LIM FOH BENG Name	Insured Sisponisa	
(II. 1883)					Contact	NRIC STRUCTURE	
ntact No.(Mobile)				96681384	No. (Home)	No. (Office)	
					01		
nali Address					Vehicle SFW9895H Number	Vehicle (58)3125C Number	
68 V210620 VXX01111				SFW9695H / GB)3125C (Name of Preferred	
(m Description				SFW9895H / GBJ3125C (ON 12 Mar 2020	Workship	
eferred inkshop diskt No. Yes glastion	Frederiered Liability Not at Pault Repair Preferred Workshop, Na		ed *		1021		
de Registered	Option	0.000		23/03/2020 14:29	Claim	Date 23/03/2020 0	0.00
					Date	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
port Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB			
Print Ak letter							
			Save Submit				
Attachment							
9							
	COMPANIES CONTRACTOR			ons.			
ident No.	MT/1089228	Claim No.		001			
t Doc. Received	* Yes No	Upload Date		23/03/2020 14:30			
	Path *			Category *	the state of the s	ency * Description	*)(
hoose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal		
Choose File No file chosen			District Conference		The second second second		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	3901000	
Monage Read						Send t	tessage
Attachment List							
	A CANADA AND A CANADA	Category	0	Urgency	Descration	Msg Sen (d0)	(B.) 17
Attachment	Upleaded By/Date	Category	1	- Quity	- Description:	(60)	50 10
ON NAC N	IKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14:30	NTRE SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-23		
	S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14:30	200 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000		opposite and the second	V201701111111111111111111111111111111111		
THE STATE OF THE S	IKIT_MEIKAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE	NTRE SERVICE		armenta.	11000100242001000		
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	NIKE SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2020 3-23		
NAC_BL	S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14:30						

3/2	3/2020		Claire II - di	S 17	SW V	电影 宝 :	
8	5	5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14:29	Claim Handi	ing(ac	ccident reporting	(Claim Task	
3	3	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 23 Nar 2020 14:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-21	Edit
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) of 23 Mar 2020 14:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-23	Edit
	N. S. C.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, 600676L NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$\leq \(\text{BUKIT MERAH} \) on 23 Mar 2020 (4:29)	Phatos		Normal	Photes 2020-3-23	Ent
	8	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800875(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) an 23 Mar 2020 14:29	Frotos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-23	Edit
	1011	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_\$00676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE . S (BURIT MERAPH) on 23 May 2020 14:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-23	Edit
	408	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_900676/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14:29	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-23	Edit
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14-29	MRIC/ Driving License	¥	feormal	NICC/ Driving Ocense 2020-3-23	Edit
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 23 Mar 2020 14:29	WRDC/ Driving License	ex.	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-3-23	Edit
	age land.	NAC_BUKIT_PERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 May 2020.14:29	NRIC/ Orving License	¥	Normal	MRIC/ Driving License 2020-3-23	Esta
	Maria Maria	NAC_BURTT_MERAH, BODGSG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S. (BLRIT MERAH)) on 23 Mar 2020 14:29	NRIC/ Driving Licerse	×	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Course 2020-3-23	Edit

File Name Display in New Window Scan and uploading

848

SAS 2020-3-23

NAC_BURLT_MERAH_SDOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURLT MERAH)) on 23 May 2020 14:29

403

Uploaded By/Date

. Video List



Certificate of Insurance

: SFW9895H

: ANH208128287

: LIM POH BENG

: 30 Aug 2019

: 29 Aug 2020

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5111722569

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : S\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COF : YES NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : YES PRIMARY DRIVER

: LIM POH BENG NAMED DRIVER (1) : LIM JUN LONG FERDINAND

NAMED DRIVER (2) : TSAN NAM KIANG (ZENG NANZHEN)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: AUTOSHIELD PTE. LTD. (00000573469)

Date of Issue

: 06 Aug 2019 10:14 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

GENERAL INSURANCE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

	Abbelloom
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : MAY20035416
	Name(as shown in NRIC): 4M MW XIBN GOVAWWIR (ARTC/FIN/Passport No : SXXXX 953H
	(*Vericle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :Singapore()
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.:Mobile No.:
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 22/03/2020 Time of Accident: 14:45
	Place of Accident : Class Junction of Huw Upper CHouch RO BROOK RS
	Insurance Company: MSI4
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
1-1	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
	make the following amendments:
	Interpretary Componer/ Strand the NTUC F MOT MORY
	/
	23/03/2020
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name
	NBAC/FIN No.: